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

g: = |This 1044 sq. ft. condo
£ is located in the best

. @ | managed highrise
& | building in Georgetown
g and is  gorgeous.

jl Features include large
f principle rooms, over-
__ | looks ravine, C/A, lots

D ensuite
laundry, Florida lighting in kitchen. Included in the price
are 5 appliances, water softener, all light fixtures, all win-
dow coverings & water purifier. Priced at $199.900. Call
Dave* or Mike Krause* today for your personal viewing.

Gentleman’s farm -
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All others...7.0% Year E

Beautiful country home, 5.2 acres on the edge of town.

ing please call Peter* or Yvonne®.

i L
workshop, fully fenced
floor laundry, woodburning fireplace in family room with stone man-
tel, spacious combined dining/living rooms. Large eat-in kitchen with
loads of cupboard space, B/l dishwasher, B/l stove, B/l oven, W/O to
patio and yard. Master bedroom offers full 4 pc ensuite, two double
sized closets. Other features include large tree house for the kids,
large garden at back of property, door
wsrm on main level,
the country close to town! Call Mike Krause* today for your person-
al viewing.

COUNTRY PLACE FOR BOYS AND THEIR TOYS

Renovated bungalow + 36 x 23 block garage + 48 x 32 metal barn/horse
barn - on approx. 2.7 acres; + gorgeous above ground pool and decking
Just off your living room; home has renovated kit; main bath: HW, ceram-
ics, broadloom, windows, large MBR + 1 BR on main level and 3rd BR in
bsmt. with 3 pc. ensuite. Enjoy!

home on 15+ ac on quiet
Acton. 5 bdrms, 2 WR. Cement block construction which can be seen
on ceiling of large ~ 23' x 23' garage. Fenced inground, heated, kidney-
shaped, cement pool & a cabana with a screened in room. MBR with
walkout to balcony overlooking the pool. Main washroom with whirltub
& sauna. Excellent well. Beautiful rock gardens.
run. Trails through the woods!

#1 in HALTON HILLS
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Large country kitchen with walkout to private yard. Main |
floor laundry, huge rec room, 4 spacious bedrooms. i
Master bedroom overlooks pond, has full ensuite and |
walk-in closet. Asking $559,900. Call Janis** 853-2086. i
JANIS BRAIDA** Associate Broker
919-853-2086 .
1-888-833-1945
SECLUDEDAND §

SCENIC 33.72

ACRES o

INHALTON HILLS - §

$669,900!! .

Panoramic views from all

rooms of this gorgeous cus- |l

SEESENTSE fom built 4 BD residence. §

Features a triple car garage, walkout basement & expansive principal -
rooms pertect for large gatherings. Sunken family room, cozy library or
office on main level, convenient main floor laundry, mud room & spa- .
cious eat-in kitchen. The deluxe features are endless. The best of -
country living just 5 minutes from Georgetown. For your personal view- |

PETER* & YVONNE HRKAC* sa/es Reps.
| 877-5211

1-800-834-5516

COUNTRY
LIVING AT ITS
BEST

Located on one acre of
® ] land, this 4 bdrm, 3

i washroom 2 storey home

—————i=d offers double car garage,

yard with lots of mature private trees, main

NEW PRICE ] $359,900
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from house to garage, 2 pc
garage door opener & remote. A great value in
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MIKE KRAUSE* sales Reps.
- 877-5211

1-800-834-5516
NEW PRICE
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JAN McKEOWN?* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

g pa
4 l\.-'-i.-i- L,
R ]
A i e

b

R

o
et
Al

AL
it

SRRt
?ﬁ“f-:-
B

MILTON:
UNIQUE!
CABANA &
INGROUND

POOL!

Nature Lover's Hide
.| Away! Unique, gor-
D | geous, private, ' open
concept, A-Frame style
'S. of Hwy 7, West of
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paved rd in Milton,

Fenced pool area. Dog

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sales Rep.
877-5211-

1-800-834-5516
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